
Nieuwelingen - Puntenkoers
28 december 2019

Kwalificatie 1e serie

Pos Nr  Name  1 2 3  SprintPts Finish LapPts Total Points
1 217 Maurits NEELE 10 10 1 0 10
2 201 Elmar ABMA 5 5 10 11 0 10
3 228 Justus WILLEMSEN 2 6 8 2 0 8
4 211 Chris KISTERS 4 4 3 0 4
5 205 Maxime DUBA 1 1 2 4 4 0 4
6 213 Tobias KOOL 3 3 9 0 3
7 215 Laszlo van MELIS 3 3 12 0 3
8 207 Ruud van GESTEL 2 2 10 0 2
9 209 Daan de JONG 0 5 0 0

10 221 Robin SCHOL 0 6 0 0
11 225 Brent VOS 0 7 0 0
12 203 Marijn DINGEMANS 0 8 0 0

0 223 Cas van der VEEN 0 0 0
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Nieuwelingen - Puntenkoers
28 december 2019

Kwalificatie 2e serie

Pos Nr  Name  1 2 3  SprintPts Finish LapPts Total Points
1 216 Martijn MULDER 1 1 10 12 1 0 12
2 202 Stijn BERENTSEN 6 6 2 0 6
3 208 Stijn HEZEMAN 5 5 7 0 5
4 212 Stef KONING 5 5 8 0 5
5 220 Marijn SCHAPER 4 4 3 0 4
6 222 Duncan VAN NOREL 3 3 9 0 3
7 224 Lance VENEMA 3 3 11 0 3
8 206 Thomas ENGELHARD 2 2 4 0 2
9 204 Kristian DRIESSEN 2 2 5 0 2

10 226 Jesse de VRIES 0 6 0 0
11 214 Sal MEIJERS 0 10 0 0
12 218 Mick NIJVELD 2 2 12 -20 -18
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Nieuwelingen - Puntenkoers
28 december 2019

Finale

Pos Nr  Name  1 2 3 4 5 6  SprintPts Finish LapPts Total Points
1 201 Elmar ABMA 5 3 3 6 17 2 0 17
2 208 Stijn HEZEMAN 5 10 15 1 0 15
3 212 Stef KONING 3 3 5 11 15 0 11
4 225 Brent VOS 5 5 10 7 0 10
5 203 Marijn DINGEMANS 2 2 2 6 8 0 6
6 220 Marijn SCHAPER 4 4 3 0 4
7 224 Lance VENEMA 1 1 2 4 4 0 4
8 205 Maxime DUBA 3 3 6 0 3
9 228 Justus WILLEMSEN 2 2 5 0 2

10 214 Sal MEIJERS 2 2 19 0 2
11 217 Maurits NEELE 1 1 11 0 1
12 216 Martijn MULDER 1 1 16 0 1
13 213 Tobias KOOL 0 9 0 0
14 222 Duncan VAN NOREL 0 10 0 0
15 211 Chris KISTERS 0 12 0 0
16 204 Kristian DRIESSEN 0 13 0 0
17 202 Stijn BERENTSEN 0 14 0 0
18 206 Thomas ENGELHARD 0 17 0 0
19 207 Ruud van GESTEL 0 18 0 0
20 209 Daan de JONG 0 20 0 0
21 215 Laszlo van MELIS 1 1 21 -20 -19

0 221 Robin SCHOL 0 0 0
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